UNOFFICIAL COPY
96051425

DEET-01 RECORDING $25,00

. THOLD TRAN 3850 01/10/96 10:42:00

LR O H-9e—(05 1425
LOWK COMTY RECORDER

BI-WELKLY LOAN MODIFICATION AGREEMENT
MORTGAGORS: DAVID DOBRZYNSKI AND KATHLEEN M DOCBRAYNSKI, HUSBAND AND WIFE

MORTGAGEE: FINANCIAL FEDERAL TRUST AND SAVINGS BANK 0’245

PROPERTY ADDRESS: 15408 8 CALYPSO, ORLAND PARK, IL 50462 WA

LEGAL DESCRIPTION: SEE RIDETA" ATTACHED HERETO AND MADE & PART HEREQF

PERMANENT PRGPERTY TAX NUMBER; 37-13-403-083

ORIGINAL MORFCALE
AND NOTE DATE January 10, 19956
ORIGINAL MORTGAGL.
AMOUNT

ORIGINAL INTEREST |
RATE

MONTHLY PRINCIPAL
AND INTEREST PAYMENT
MONTHLY ESCROW
PAYMENT )
FIRST PAYMENT DATE March 1, 1997

$130,000.00

7.625%

#20.14

27306

MORTGAGE TERM 3160 MOMTH3

— 4

For vatue received, the teem and conditions of the eriginat Note and original Mortgage duted g4 710/96 ~4nd recorded on

s o Wsdlocument No. Qe8] 424 described above are herehy modifiod as 1alloaws:

L Al instaliments due under the Mortgage or Note shall be paid on o bi-weekly basis every fourteen (14) - calendar days.
The amouit of each bi-weekly payment due every fourteen (14) days is as follows;

PRIMCIPAL AND INTEREST | 4 443.94
PAYMENT
ESCROW PAYMENT § 126.07

TOTAL BI-WEEKLY $ 575.01
PAYMENT
DATE OF FIRST February 19, 1996
BI-WEEKLY PAYMENT

The interest rike is reduced by 0.250% 10 7.375%

LOAN NUMBER: 1800207035




L2 .
3!
e
i
%)
2
)

UNOFFICIAL COPY




»

A lnge charee of 5% Hc lji\u!cc

prmcuml m\d interest payment due shal) ke nsacssc.d i’ the paysent is not made on the
date scheduled. ‘

. In the event that a bi-weekly payment date falls on a day where the bank is closed for business, the parties agres that one (1)

b grace duy i permitted so that no nte charges will be assessed by virtue of the bank hotiday.

A

L 4. The escrow paymient due on each bi-weekly payment due date is 1/26th of the yearly taxes and assessments, and ground rents
- on the property, it any, plus 1/26th of the yearly premium instaltments for huzard insurancs, if any, plus 17261h of the yearly
i instatlments for morigage insurance, if any, all s reasonably estimated initiallv and from time to time by the Lender en the

basis of nssessincats and bills and reasonable assessmaents thereaf,

3 In consideration of the Lender's scheduking repayment on a bi-weekly basis {every fourteen (14} calendar days), the
Mortgagor {s) agree to pay each bi-weekly paymant by Automatic Payment System from a Firancial Federal Trust and
Savings Bank checking account. U the Mortgagor (s) fail to pay a bi-weekly puyment by electronic funds transfer on the
datz due, the Lender has the right to convert the payment schedale to a monthly basis and increase the interest rate by

0.125% te". 7.500%

In all other respacts, the terms and conditions of the criginal Morgage and Note skall remain in (ull force aud effect and the
Murtgagors promise ty nay said indebtedness as herein stated and to perform all ebligations under ssid Mortgage and Note

and this Agreement.
Dated this 10TH  dayof Jeigary 1996

FINANCIAL FEDERAL TRUST
AND SAVINGS BANK: MORTGAGORS:

BY: _ ?‘g}t/&\?f-t’;’ﬂ) Viee {8, d&gpﬂﬁ’/ e A
7

DAVID DOBRZYN

ATTEST:
%sz.(z_,ﬂ
; I ZEBN M DOBRZYNSKI

B o \ B §
STATE OF ILLINOLL ) &:
COUNTY OF coox ) S5 ..
H. ‘!
I, the nndersigned, a notary public in and for said county and sinte do hereby cerify that g"'; B
DAVID DOBRZYNSKI AND KATHLEEN M DOBRZYNSKI, HUSBAND AND WIFE "."

personally known to me to be the same personis whose names are subseribed io the foregoing instrument, appearz before me this day
in person, and acknowledged that  THRY signed and detivered the said instrimentas - THEIR free and voluntary act
fur the uses and purposes therein set forth, "

Given under my hand and seal this — 10TH - day of  January 1996

My Commission {xpires:

L c .

1

: A
R BT 11'.' ! f
Prepared by: Mail Recorded Document 1o;
SANDIE WOOLARD Financiad Federal Trust & Savings Bank
48 Orlnnd Square Drive 1401 N.Larkin Averite

Orland Park, 1L 60462 Joliey, 11, 60425




96951385

UNOFFICIAL COPY




»

UNOFFICIAL COPY

ER fl‘A"

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

LOT 70 IN SILVER LAKE GARDENS UMIT 5, A SCBRIVISION OF FART
OF THE NORTE EAST 1/4 OF THE SOUTH WEST 1/4, PART OF THE
NORTH 1/2 OF THE SOUTH EAST 1/4 AND PART OF THE BAST 1/2 OF
THE NORTH RAST 1/4 OF SECTION 13, TOWNSHIP 36 NORTHK, RANGE
12, BAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN THE VILLAGE
OF ORLAND PARK, CO0K COUNTY, ILLINOIS,

AL
e
tv

]

I







